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Ref. No.; SIBAR/2023- 247224 Date 12 June, 2023

To,
Honorable President,

Sinhgad Technical Education Society,
Erandwane, Pune.

Subject: Requesting Sanction of copyright filing charges for SIBAR faculty.

Respected Sir,

Incubation center visits to understand tﬁei}“.éﬁﬁp‘_ﬂ'ﬁecha nism

* Students’ idg;tion cc':mpet:i;tio_n,' business mode] ]jian and i:tq}‘e_,rf:; presentations to
¢ncourage them towards innovation, .

Taking it further, to make our jnsti tute advance Itqﬁ;arﬁs_ IPR awareness, SIBAR-HC organized
a il day workshop on copyright filing. Each Pacuitywas d,i‘re,‘t_:_t_e'd;:'tb_-g_et'lﬁve”(s] different =

literary material for copyrighting, ‘
h"un‘nﬁ last one-vear SIBAR faculty has filed mere than 100 wﬁyr‘%tynmew respective
- e o i - ; ‘f'_a"\_s, .I\J';.'::H;._ c‘-.-l:.li ) i e

g A H L0 “HE:I

teaching subject as their original work.

eligible faculty (500/- agaiist each copyright

<copyright are attached herewith;

mgnkingyou
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Faculty wise status is listed below: -
Sr.No. | Faculty Name : Number of | Total Fees Paid r
Copyrights (INR)

Mrs. Rubina Sheikh
Dr. Priya Chaudhari
Mrs. Archana Nair
Mrs. Snehal Dhane
Dr. Sharadha Patil
Dr. Vjiay Dhole

Dr. Zamarrud Ansari
Mrs. Kritika Sinha
Dr. Revati Rautrao 2500
10 Dr. Urmila Nikam 2500

5 2500 -
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5 -
11 Mrs. Shraddha Kakade 5 2500 2
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
S

2500
500
2500 : E
2500 S

2500

2500
2500

OIS oy (oo leo |-

12 Mrs. Rutuja Pakhare 2500 -
13 Dr. Prachi Murkute 2500 :

14 Mrs. Shwetlana Katkar 2500
15 Mrs. Kalyani Alisetty 2500
16 Mrs. Vinay Munde 2500
L7 Mrs. Swapnali Patil 2500
18 Mrs. Pramod Sasané : 250() : ‘
19 Mrs. Amit Pise 2500 &
20 Mrs. Kaustubh Virkar 2500

Total (INR) ' 50,000/-
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Sinhgad Technical Education Society’s " .
SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH %
Kondhwa (Bk), Pune — 411 048 ‘-*1;}
S e = Date: §103] 2023~
To,
Director, i
Sinhgad Institute of Business Administration and Research,

Kondhwa (Bk), Pune - 48

b

Application for Duty Leave

Sir/Madam,

I, R LlJ“(le’z; A_S&o k F ﬂf‘ﬂllc{'lf‘c 4Wworking as Asg;:g}mJ- Pyrbm.requem you to grant me Duty

Leave on the date(s) and for the reason mentioned below:

St.No| Dae BT 22500 Place o Work Nature of Work Contact No.
S o',;\ 2.? ..:.:-,-... e
2 08)»3l 23 | ONM;V Admissio~
| 3 [eqleann3 '~

1, hereby declare that whatsoever expenses are occurred during my On Duty period/s will be borne by me,

2 my above Duty Leave period, Q@ hreddl g W alad o has been given charge,

gnature is attested herewith.

Yours faithfully,

Applicant Signature

Office use

Recommended /Not Recommended

---------------------------------------

Signature of H.O.D. / Registrar
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s———reamas = e —== : “Date: g‘?’lg’)_{*— =
To,

Director, $

Sinhgad Institute of Business Administration and Research,

Kondhwa (Bk), Pune — 48

-

Application for Duty Leave

Sir/Madam,

1, PA-;P. Shredd\.a akede working as _ Ags}. P)wfo_xso& request you to grant me Duty

Leave on the date(s) and for the reason mentioned below:

Sr.No | Date & Time Place of Work Nature of Work Contact No.

1o [R18]23 . | cae (AMlana ) SPPV Mumj 4038 68 399
aiao_p")

1, hereby declare that whatsoever expenses are occurred durin

g my On Duty period/s will be borne by me.
ing my above Duty Leave period, K\Jﬂ‘b’ K. has been given charge,
- -sxgnature is attested herewith. B

Yours faithfully,

Applicant Signature

Ofﬁ_ce’ use

\

Recommended /Not Recommended

---------------------------------------

Slcualure of H.O.D. IReglstrar




